
 
GREATER NEW BEDFORD REGIONAL 
VOCATIONAL TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL 

 

 
                                                   

Preparation • Passion • Perseverance 

PLEASE NOTE:  
●​ All times are approximates based on student enrollment. 
●​ All students should be at their assigned stop 5 minutes prior to the listed time 
●​ Routes have changed from previous school year- DO NOT rely upon last year’s routes 

BUS ROUTES 2025-2026 
  DARTMOUTH- BLUE 
 

#1 - 6:14 AM - Depart Tremblay's Bus Co. / 284 Myrtle Street  
#2 - 6:24 AM - Stop / 49 CHASE RD 
#3 - 6:25 AM - Stop / 147 CHASE RD  
#4 - 6:29 AM - Stop / CHASE RD & COLLEGE LN  
#5 - 6:29 AM - Stop / CHASE RD & BACK RIVER DR 
#6 - 6:31 AM - Stop / CHASE RD & PEMBROKE DR  
#7 - 6:32 AM - Stop / CHASE RD & LONGMEADOW RD 
#8 - 6:32 AM - Stop / 731 CHASE RD 
#9 - 6:32 AM - Stop / RUSSELLS MILLS RD & CHASE RD (RIGHT ON RUSSELLS MILLS RD) 
#10 - 6:32 AM - Stop / 964 RUSSELLS MILLS RD @ DART. DPW YARD 
#11 - 6:33 AM Stop / 985 RUSSELLS MILLS RD (RIGHT ON WOODCOCK RD) 
#12 - 6:34 AM - Stop / 16 WOODCOCK RD (RIGHT ON FISHER RD) 
#13 - 6:37 AM - Stop / 842 FISHER RD (RIGHT ON YORK ST, RIGHT ON CROSS) 
#14 - 6:40 AM - Stop / 613 FISHER RD  
#15 - 6:42 AM - Stop / 493 FISHER RD  
#16 - 6:46 AM - Stop / FISHER RD & CEDAR CREST RD (RIGHT ON OLD WESTPORT RD) 
#17 - 6:50 AM - Stop / OLD WESTPORT RD & LUCY LITTLE RD  
#18 - 6:51 AM - Stop / BLOSOM CT & OLD WESTPORT RD 
#19 - 6:52 AM - Stop / DELTA AVE & OLD WESTPORT RD (LEFT ON MORTON AVE) 
#20 - 6:54 AM - Stop / MORTON AVE & YORK ST (RIGHT ON YORK ST, RIGHT ON CROSS  RD) 
#21 - 6:56 AM - Stop / CROSS RD & DUANE AVE (LEFT ON OLD WESTPORT RD) 
#22 - 6:58 AM - Stop / Greystone Ave & Old Westport Rd (LEFT ON SUMMIT AVE, LEFT ON 
PINEHURST, RIGHT ON WOLCOTT)   
#23 - 7:00 AM - Stop / 61 WOLLCOTT AVE (RIGHT ON RT. 6 ON GIFFORD AVE)  
#24 - 7:02 AM - Stop / 42 GIFFORD AVE(LEFT ON OLD WESTPORT RD, LEFT AT LIGHT TO  STAY ON 
OLD WESTPORT RD, RIGHT ON RT.6, LEFT ON HATHAWAY RD)  
 
 

SM 8/11/25 



GREATER NEW BEDFORD REGIONAL            
VOCATIONAL TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL 

 

Preparation • Passion • Perseverance 
    PLEASE NOTE:  

●​ All times are approximates based on student enrollment. 
●​ All students should be at their assigned stop 5 minutes prior to the listed time 
●​ Routes have changed from previous school year- DO NOT rely upon last year’s routes 

 

BUS ROUTES 2025-2026 
 DARTMOUTH- BLUE 

CONT. 
 

#25 - 7:07 AM - Stop / HATHAWAY RD & KENNEDY ST  
 ​ #26 - 7:08 AM - Stop / HATHAWAY RD & WILBUR AVE  
​ #27 - 7:08 AM - Stop / HATHAWAY RD & TRADEWINDS ST 

#28 - 7:20 AM - NB VOKE- AM (Drop Off Back of School) / 1121 Ashley Blvd 
 
 

DARTMOUTH - BROWN 
 

#1 - 6:47 AM - Tremblay's Bus Co. / 284 Myrtle Street  
#2 - 6:53 AM - Stop / STATE RD & MIDDLESEX AVE  

#3 - 6:53 AM - Stop / STATE RD & MACOMBER AVE  

#4 - 6:55 AM - Stop / SLOCUM RD & BRYANT ST  

#5 - 6:58 AM - Stop / SLOCUM RD & ROBERT ST  
#6 - 7:00 AM - Stop / SLOCUM RD & PATTON ST  
#7 - 7:01 AM - Stop / SLOCUM RD & SABLE AVE 
#8 - 7:01 AM - Stop / SLOCUM RD & ALLEN ST   

#9 - 7:03 AM - Stop / SHARP ST & ALPHA ST  
#10 - 7:05 AM - Stop / ALLEN ST & ALPHA ST  
#11 - 7:06 AM - Stop / ALLEN ST & BERYL AVE 
#12 - 7:08 AM - Stop / RICHFIELD ST & BROWNELL AVE  
#13 - 7:09 AM - Stop / BERKLEY ST & BROWNELL AVE 
#12 - 7:20 AM - NB VOKE- AM (Drop Off Back of School) / 1121 Ashley Blvd ​​ ​ SM 8/11/25 



 
 

 

GREATER NEW BEDFORD REGIONAL            
VOCATIONAL TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL 

 

Preparation • Passion • Perseverance 
    PLEASE NOTE:  

●​ All times are approximates based on student enrollment. 
●​ All students should be at their assigned stop 5 minutes prior to the listed time 
●​ Routes have changed from previous school year- DO NOT rely upon last year’s routes 

BUS ROUTES 2025-2026 
 

DARTMOUTH - GOLD 
 

#1 - 6:25 AM - Depart Tremblay's Bus Co. / 284 Myrtle Street  
#2 - 6:44 AM - Stop / REED RD & LAKESIDE AVE  

#3 - 6:45 AM - Stop / 727 REED RD  

#4 - 6:47 AM - Stop / 541 Reed Road  
#5 - 6:49 AM - Stop / STATE RD & DARTMOUTH WOODS DR  
#6 - 6:51 AM - Stop / CROSS RD & LASCA ST  
#7 - 6:52 AM - Stop / CROSS RD & AZALEA DR  
#8 - 6:53 AM - Stop / CROSS RD & CROSSROADS DR   
#9 - 6:54 AM - Stop / 408 CROSS RD  
#10 - 6:55 AM - Stop / 6 GREEN DR  
#11 - 6:56 AM - Stop / HIXVILLE RD & MOSHER LN  
#12 - 6:56 AM - Stop / HIXVILLE RD & ELLIOT ST  

#13 - 6:57 AM - Stop / HIXVILLE RD & ORCHARD ST  
#14 - 7:00 AM - Stop / TURN AROUND @ DARTMOUTH MALL GO NORTH ON FAUNCE  CORNER RD  
#15 - 7:06 AM - Stop / OLD FALL RIVER RD & FAUNCE CORNER RD  

#16 - 7:07 AM - Stop / OLD PLAINVILLE RD & NEW PLAINVILLE RD  

#17 - 7:08 AM - Stop / NEW PLAINVILLE RD & SHAWMUT AVE  

#18 - 7:10 AM - Stop / NEW PLAINVILLE RD & LEBOEUF ST  
#19 - 7:12 AM - Stop / MOUNT PLEASANT ST & LANG ST (AT THE TANK)   
#20 - 7:20 AM - NB VOKE- AM (Drop Off Back of School) / 1121 Ashley Blvd  

 

 
 

SM 8/11/25 

 



 

GREATER NEW BEDFORD REGIONAL            
VOCATIONAL TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL 

 

Preparation • Passion • Perseverance 
    PLEASE NOTE:  

●​ All times are approximates based on student enrollment. 
●​ All students should be at their assigned stop 5 minutes prior to the listed time 
●​ Routes have changed from previous school year- DO NOT rely upon last year’s routes 

BUS ROUTES 2025-2026 
 

DARTMOUTH - GRAY 
 

#1 - 6:33 AM - Tremblay's Bus Co. / 284 Myrtle Street  
#2 - 6:46 AM - Stop / COVE RD & OSBORNE ST  
#3 - 6:48 AM - Stop / COVE RD & PURITAN ST 

#4 - 6:48 AM - Stop / RUSSELLS MILLS RD & POTTER ST  

#5 - 6:51 AM - Stop / MILTON ST & POTTER ST  

#6 - 6:57 AM - Stop / MILTON ST & SHARP ST 

#7 - 6:53 AM - Stop / GRANT ST & SHARP ST  
#8 - 7:10 AM - NB VOKE- AM (Drop Off Back of School) / 1121 Ashley Blvd  
 
 

DARTMOUTH - GREEN 
 

#1 - 6:38 AM - Tremblay's Bus Co. / 284 Myrtle Street  
#2 - 6:52 AM - Stop / DARTMOUTH ST & ARCH ST  
#3 - 6:53 AM - Stop / DARTMOUTH ST & MEADOW ST 

#4 - 6:54 AM - Stop / ROCKLAND ST & PROSPECT ST  

#5 - 6:55 AM - Stop / FRANKLIN ST & BREWSTER ST 

#6 - 6:56 AM - Stop / FRANKLIN ST & MIDDLE ST 

#7 - 6:56 AM - Stop / BRIDGE ST & MIDDLE ST  

#8 - 6:57 AM - Stop / MIDDLE ST & DALLAS ST  
#9 - 6:58 AM - Stop / BUSH ST & MIDDLE ST​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  

#10 - 7:02 AM - Stop / DARTMOUTH ST & W BLISS ST 
#11 - 7:20 AM - NB VOKE- AM (Drop Off Back of School) / 1121 Ashley ​ ​



​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ SM 8/11/25 
 

GREATER NEW BEDFORD REGIONAL            
VOCATIONAL TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL 

 

Preparation • Passion • Perseverance 
    PLEASE NOTE:  

●​ All times are approximates based on student enrollment. 
●​ All students should be at their assigned stop 5 minutes prior to the listed time 
●​ Routes have changed from previous school year- DO NOT rely upon last year’s routes 

BUS ROUTES 2025-2026 
 

DARTMOUTH - ORANGE 
 

#1 - 6:12 AM - Tremblay's Bus Co. / 284 Myrtle Street  
#2 - 6:23 AM - StOP / STATE RD & ELSWICK ST 
#3 - 6:24 AM - Stop / STATE RD & CONNECTICUT AVE  
#4 - 6:24 AM - Stop / STATE RD & MAINE AVE  
#5 - 6:25 AM - Stop / 481 REED RD  
#6 - 6:26 AM - Stop / REED RD & FLORENCE LN 
#7 - 6:27 AM - Stop / REED RD & BEEDEN RD  
#8 - 6:28 AM - Stop / BEEDEN RD & MIDWAY PARK DR 
#9 - 6:31 AM - Stop / 95 HIGHLAND AVE  
#10 - 6:33 AM - Stop / 241 HIGHLAND AVE  
#11 - 6:36 AM - Stop / HIGHLAND AVE & DEERFIELD LN  
#12 - 6:40 AM - Stop / 1328 OLD FALL RIVER RD 

#13 - 6:41 AM - Stop / OLD FALL RIVER RD & STRIPER CIR  
#14 - 6:41 AM - Stop / OLD FALL RIVER RD & VIVEIROS WAY  
#15 - 6:42 AM - Stop / OLD FALL RIVER RD & MILLERS DR  
#16 - 6:42 AM - Stop / 1143 OLD FALL RIVER RD 
#17 - 6:43 AM - Stop / OLD FALL RIVER RD & CHARLES JOSEPH DR  
#18 - 6:43 AM - Stop / OLD FALL RIVER RD & SERENITY LN 
#19 - 6:44 AM - Stop / 930 OLD FALL RIVER RD  
#20 - 6:45 AM - Stop / 821 OLD FALL RIVER RD  
#21 - 6:47 AM - Stop / 1226 N HIXVILLE RD  
#22 - 6:49 AM - Stop / 1363 N HIXVILLE RD 

 



 
SM 8/11/25 

 

GREATER NEW BEDFORD REGIONAL            
VOCATIONAL TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL 

 

Preparation • Passion • Perseverance 
    PLEASE NOTE:  

●​ All times are approximates based on student enrollment. 
●​ All students should be at their assigned stop 5 minutes prior to the listed time 
●​ Routes have changed from previous school year- DO NOT rely upon last year’s routes 

BUS ROUTES 2025-2026 
DARTMOUTH - ORANGE 

cont. 
 

#23 - 6:51 AM - Stop / TURN AROUND ON SHANNON WAY  
#24 - 6:52 AM - Stop / SHANNON WAY & JILLIAN PL 
#25 - 6:52 AM - Stop /  46 SHANNON WAY 

#26 - 6:59 AM - Stop / OLD FALL RIVER RD & COLLINS CORNER RD  
#27 - 7:01 AM - Stop / OLD FALL RIVER RD & COLD BROOK LN  
#28 - 7:20 AM - NB VOKE- AM (Drop Off Back of School) / 1121 Ashley Blvd   
 
 

DARTMOUTH - PURPLE 
 

#1 - 6:28 AM - Tremblay's Bus Co. / 284 Myrtle Street  
#2 - 6:41 AM - Stop / CHERRY ST & RUSSELLS MILLS RD  
#3 - 6:42 AM - Stop / 95 RUSSELLS MILLS RD  
#4 - 6:43 AM - Stop / RUSSELLS MILLS RD & ROCKLAND ST  
#5 - 6:43 AM - Stop / RUSSELLS MILLS RD & WINDJAMMER DR  
#6 - 6:44 AM - Stop / SLOCUM RD & W SHERMAN ST  
#7 - 6:44 AM - Stop / SLOCUM RD & SLOCUM FARM DR  
#8 - 6:44 AM - Stop / SLOCUM RD & DRIFTWOOD LN  
#9 - 6:46 AM - Stop / WILLIAM BRADFORD RD & COLONIAL WAY 
#10 - 6:48 AM - Stop / TUCKER LN & ELISE LN 
#11 - 6:56 AM - Stop / RUSSELLS MILLS RD & MASSASOIT LN  
#12 - 6:50 AM - Stop / RUSSELLS MILLS RD & ROBIN DR  

#13 - 6:56 AM - Stop / RUSSELLS MILLS RD & JASON DR  



 
SM 8/11/25 

 

GREATER NEW BEDFORD REGIONAL            
VOCATIONAL TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL 

 

Preparation • Passion • Perseverance 
    PLEASE NOTE:  

●​ All times are approximates based on student enrollment. 
●​ All students should be at their assigned stop 5 minutes prior to the listed time 
●​ Routes have changed from previous school year- DO NOT rely upon last year’s routes 

BUS ROUTES 2025-2026 
DARTMOUTH - PURPLE 

cont. 
#14 - 6:59 AM - Stop / TUCKER RD & LANE FARM RD  
#15 - 7:00 AM - Stop / TUCKER RD & ONYX DR  
#16 - 7:01 AM - Stop / TUCKER RD & FAIRWAY DR  
#17 - 7:03 AM - Stop / TUCKER RD & W HAWTHORN ST 
#17 - 6:58 AM - Stop / Elise Ln & Tucker Ln  
#18 - 7:05 AM - Stop / TUCKER RD & IDLEWOOD AVE 
#19 - 7:20 AM - NB VOKE- AM (Drop Off Back of School) / 1121 Ashley Blvd   

 

DARTMOUTH - RED 
#1 - 5:49 AM - Tremblay's Bus Co. / 284 Myrtle Street  
#2 - 6:14 AM - Stop / ROCK ODUNDEE RD & GAFFNEY RD  
#3 - 6:17 AM - Stop / HOWLAND MILL LN & POTOMSKA RD 
#4 - 6:19 AM - Stop / 694 POTOMSKA RD  
#5 - 6:21 AM - Stop / 567 Potomska Rd  
#6 - 6:33 AM - Stop / ROCK ODUNDEE RD & SMITH NECK RD  
#7 - 6:38 AM - Stop / 322 ROCK ODUNDEE RD  
#8 - 6:41 AM - Stop / BAKERVILLE RD & MICHAEL'S WAY 
#9 - 6:42 AM - Stop /   AMES BAKER WAY & JOSHUA WEEKS LN 
#10 - 6:43 AM - Stop / MEADOWOOD DR & AMES BAKER WAY  
#11 - 6:46 AM - Stop / BAKERVILLE RD & GULF RD W  
#12 - 6:48 AM - Stop / 581 RUSSELLS MILLS RD 
#13 - 6:48 AM - Stop / 541 RUSSELLS MILLS RD  
#14 - 7:10 AM - NB VOKE- AM (Drop Off Back of School) / 1121 Ashley Blvd 
 



SM 8/11/25 

 

GREATER NEW BEDFORD REGIONAL            
VOCATIONAL TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL 

 

Preparation • Passion • Perseverance 
    PLEASE NOTE:  

●​ All times are approximates based on student enrollment. 
●​ All students should be at their assigned stop 5 minutes prior to the listed time 
●​ Routes have changed from previous school year- DO NOT rely upon last year’s routes 

BUS ROUTES 2025-2026 
DARTMOUTH -  YELLOW 

#1 - 6:00 AM - Tremblay's Bus Co. / 284 Myrtle Street  
#2 - 6:17 AM - Stop / 515 HIXVILLE RD  
#3 - 6:18 AM - Stop / 540 HIXVILLE RD 
#4 - 6:18 AM - Stop / 579 HIXVILLE RD 
#5 - 6:19 AM - Stop / 616 HIXVILLE RD  
#6 - 6:22 AM - Stop / 864 HIXVILLE RD 
#7 - 6:27 AM - Stop / SONGBIRD DR & CARDINAL CIR 
#8 - 6:28 AM - Stop / MOCKINGBIRD PATH & SONGBIRD DR (TURN AROUND)  
#9 - 6:30 AM - Stop / REED RD & DARTMOUTH FARMS TRAIL  
#10 - 6:31 AM - Stop / 1163 N HIXVILLE RD 
#11 - 6:35 AM - Stop / 658 COLLINS CORNER RD  
#12 - 6:37 AM - Stop / 514 COLLINS CORNER RD  
#13 - 6:38 AM - Stop / 432 COLLINS CORNER RD 
#14 - 6:38 AM - Stop / COLLINS CORNER RD & SOUTHWIND WAY  
#15 - 6:40 AM - Stop / 276 COLLINS CORNER RD  
#16 - 6:44 AM - Stop / 445 HIGH HILL RD  
#17 - 6:45 AM - Stop / HIGH HILL RD & BRITTANY LN  
#18 - 6:48 AM - Stop / HIGH HILL RD & FAUNCE CORNER RD   
#19 - 6:49 AM - Stop / FAUNCE CORNER RD & IVY WAY (TURN AROUND) 
#20 - 6:50 AM - Stop / 900 FAUNCE CORNER RD  
#21 - 6:53 AM - Stop / FLAG SWAMP RD & RUNNING DEER RD  
#22 - 6:57 AM - Stop / 144 PINE ISLAND RD  
#23 - 6:59 AM - Stop / 551 HIGH HILL RD  
#24 - 7:06 AM - Stop / 593 QUANAPOAG RD 
#25 - 7:08 AM - Stop / 1599 BRALEY RD  
#26 - 7:10 AM - Stop / BRALEY RD & SUSAN ST 
#27 - 7:12 AM - Stop / BRALEY RD & OLD BRALEY RD  



#28 - 7:20 AM - NB VOKE- AM (Drop Off Back of School) / 1121 Ashley Blvd​ ​ ​ ​ SM 8/11/25 

 


	 
	GREATER NEW BEDFORD REGIONAL VOCATIONAL TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL 
	GREATER NEW BEDFORD REGIONAL            VOCATIONAL TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL 
	GREATER NEW BEDFORD REGIONAL            VOCATIONAL TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL 
	GREATER NEW BEDFORD REGIONAL            VOCATIONAL TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL 
	GREATER NEW BEDFORD REGIONAL            VOCATIONAL TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL 
	GREATER NEW BEDFORD REGIONAL            VOCATIONAL TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL 
	GREATER NEW BEDFORD REGIONAL            VOCATIONAL TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL 
	GREATER NEW BEDFORD REGIONAL            VOCATIONAL TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL 

